K/M

total

92
93

98

99
103

104

105

106
107

108

110

111

112

113

9
46

3
37
15
69
35
27

2
67
66
25
61
55
26

1
43
42
22
75
50
33
49
13
41
38
23
18
19

Navn

Lars Madsen

Ib Christensen
Torben Christensen
Max @hrberg

Erik Petersen

Poul Sgrensen

Svend Aage Christensen

Carl-Ove Hartmann
Poul Jensen
Henrik Ngrholm
Mogens Graense
Kaj Ove Andersen
Bgrge Christensen
Palle Christensen
Kaj Degn

Arne Nielsen

Hans Christensen
Egon Dam

Kurt Elbo

Find Juul Nielsen
Bjarne Pedersen
Jgrgen Sudergaard
Axel

Villy Bach Pedersen
Ivan Jensen

Borge Sgrensen
Ole Kristjansen
Hardy Jensen

Villy Nielsen

Klub

LLI Skanderborg
Randers Krolf
Hallund Krolf
LLI Skanderborg
@Bl Krolf

@BI Krolf
Krutuglerne
Hjorring Krolf
Krutuglerne
@BI Krolf
Hammelbane
Krutuglerne
Krutuglerne
Randers Krolf
Roldrgverne
Roldrgverne
Roldrgverne
Randers Krolf
Hallund Krolf
@BI Krolf
Krutuglerne
Roldrgverne
Randers Krolf
Krutuglerne
Hjgrring Krolf
Roldrgverne

LLI Skanderborg
Hallund Krolf
Roldrgverne

Bane 1

30
31
31
31
33
36
41
35
26
35
38
31
33
42
31
33
37
35
34
34
32
38
34
36
41
35
42
34
35

Bane 2

30
29
31
36
37
30
28
32
39
35
33
32
35
33
38
40
37
39
39
34
39
32
36
38
35
37
33
34
36

Bane 3

Bane 4
32 (tom)
33 (tom)
31 (tom)
31 (tom)
29 (tom)
37 (tom)
34 (tom)
36 (tom)
38 (tom)
34 (tom)
33 (tom)
41 (tom)
37 (tom)
30 (tom)
36 (tom)
32 (tom)
32 (tom)
33 (tom)
34 (tom)
40 (tom)
37 (tom)
38 (tom)
40 (tom)
36 (tom)
35 (tom)
40 (tom)
37 (tom)
44 (tom)
42 (tom)



119

123
125
132
137
Hovedtotal

54
29
59
70
58
21

Gunnar Hasselgaard
Simon P Larsen

Erik Terkelsen

Hans Petersen
Jgrgen Christensen
Agner Moller

Krutuglerne
Krutuglerne
Krutuglerne
Hjgrring Krolf
@BI Krolf
Roldrgverne

40
34
47
41
50
49

45
49
33
40
40
49

34 (tom)
36 (tom)
43 (tom)
44 (tom)
42 (tom)
39 (tom)
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